HE SERIES
Standard products
H
E  SERIES
HE
02-01    WAIN ELECTRICAL
HE
WWW.WAINCONNECTOR.COM    02-02

17
.7
28.2
HEB/P-2T1
6.
4
HE-006 Quick-in module
500V  16A  6+
Inserts
NEW
H
E-006  Inserts
HE
02-04    WAIN ELECTRICAL
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-010-MS 122 010 012 0001
Female HE-010-FS 122 010 022 0001
Male HE-010-MS B 122 010 012 0101
Female HE-010-FS B 122 010 022 0101
Double spring connection(Two terminal per contact )
Only suitable for high structure shells
Male HE-010-MSS 122 010 012 0201
Female HE-010-FSS 122 010 022 0201
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-010-M 122 010 011 0001
Female HE-010-F 122 010 021 0001
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-010-MC1) 122 010 010 0001
Female HE-010-FC1) 122 010 020 0001
1).can match PCB adapter,see page 14-04~14-05.
Screw terminal
1) Distance for contact max. 21 mm
Contact arrangement view from termination side

HEB/P-1T2
11
28.2
HEB/P-1T3
17
.7
28.2
HEB/P-2T1
6.
4
H
E-010  Inserts
HE
02-05    WAIN ELECTRICAL
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-016-MS 122 016 012 0001
Female HE-016-FS 122 016 022 0001
Male HE-016-MS B 122 016 012 0101
Female HE-016-FS B 122 016 022 0101
Double spring connection(Two terminal per contact )
Only suitable for high structure shells
Male HE-016-MSS 122 016 012 0201
Female HE-016-FSS 122 016 022 0201
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-016-M 122 016 011 0001
Female HE-016-F 122 016 021 0001
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-016-MC1) 122 016 010 0001
Female HE-016-FC1) 122 016 020 0001
1).can match PCB adapter,see page 14-04~14-05.
1) Distance for contact max. 21 mm
Contact arrangement view from termination side
Panel cut out for inserts for use without

Bridging module
28.2
HEB/P-1T2
11
28.2
HEB/P-1T3
17
.7
28.2
HEB/P-2T1
6.
4
HE
02-06    WAIN ELECTRICAL
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-024-MS 122 024 012 0001
Female HE-024-FS 122 024 022 0001
Male HE-024-MS B 122 024 012 0101
Female HE-024-FS B 122 024 022 0101
Double spring connection(Two terminal per contact )
Only suitable for high structure shells
Male HE-024-MSS 122 024 012 0201
Female HE-024-FSS 122 024 022 0201
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-024-M 122 024 011 0001
Female HE-024-F 122 024 021 0001
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-024-MC1) 122 024 010 0001
Female HE-024-FC1) 122 024 020 0001
1).can match PCB adapter,see page 14-04~14-05.
1) Distance for contact max. 21 mm
Contact arrangement view from termination side
Panel cut out for inserts for use without

CEGM-0.50 101 019 210 0401 CEGF-0.50 101 019 220 0401
CEGM-0.75 101 019 210 0601 CEGF-0.75 101 019 220 0601
CEGM-1.0 101 019 210 0801 CEGF-1.0 101 019 220 0801
CEGM-1.5 101 019 210 0901 CEGF-1.5 101 019 220 0901
CEGM-2.5 101 019 210 1001 CEGF-2.5 101 019 220 1001
CEGM-3.0 101 019 210 1101 CEGF-3.0 101 019 220 1101
CEGM-4.0 101 019 210 1201 CEGF-4.0 101 019 220 1201
Crimp contacts
HE
WWW.WAINCONNECTOR.COM    02-06.1
Description Designation Order No.
HEB/P-2T1 198 002 007 0029
HEB/P-1T3 198 002 007 0028
HEB/P-1T2 198 002 007 0027
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-024-MQ P 122 024 010 0003
Female HE-024-FQ P 122 024 020 0003
Bridging module
Spring terminal(Quick-in)
111.3
34

HE-016-MS B(17-32) 122 016 012 0102
Female HE-016-FS B 122 016 022 0101
HE-016-FS B(17-32) 122 016 022 0102
Double spring connection(Two terminal per contact )
Only suitable for high structure shells
Male HE-016-MSS 122 016 012 0201
HE-016-MSS(17-32) 122 016 012 0202
Female HE-016-FSS 122 016 022 0201
HE-016-FSS(17-32) 122 016 022 0202
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-016-M 122 016 011 0001
HE-016-M(17-32) 122 016 011 0002
Female HE-016-F 122 016 021 0001
HE-016-F(17-32) 122 016 021 0002
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-016-MC 122 016 010 0001
HE-016-MC(17-32)1) 122 016 010 0002
Female HE-016-FC 122 016 020 0001
HE-016-FC(17-32)1) 122 016 020 0002
1).can match PCB adapter,see page 14-04~14-05.
Crimp terminal
Order crimp contacts separately

HE-024-MS B(25-48) 122 024 012 0102
Female HE-024-FS B 122 024 022 0101
HE-024-FS B(25-48) 122 024 022 0102
Double spring connection(Two terminal per contact )
Only suitable for high structure shells
Male HE-024-MSS 122 024 012 0201
HE-024-MSS(25-48) 122 024 012 0202
Female HE-024-FSS 122 024 022 0201
HE-024-FSS(25-48) 122 024 022 0202
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-024-M 122 024 011 0001
HE-024-M(25-48) 122 024 011 0002
Female HE-024-F 122 024 021 0001
HE-024-F(25-48) 122 024 021 0002
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HE-024-MC 122 024 010 0001
HE-024-MC(25-48)1) 122 024 010 0002
Female HE-024-FC 122 024 020 0001
HE-024-FC(25-48)1) 122 024 020 0002
1).can match PCB adapter,see page 14-04~14-05.
Crimp terminal
Order crimp contacts separately